Nantucket Whalers 2024-25 Roster

# Name Pos. Yr. Hometown
2 Anna Burton F So.
4 Aliza Mansfield F Jr.
6 Grace Keane F So.
9 Sophia Yelverton F Jr.
13 Alex Wisentaner D Jr.
15 Mia Beaudette D So.
16 Georgia Stahl F So.
18 Sam Zadroga D Sr.
19 Sophia Sullivan F So.
21 Dylan Damian F Jr.
22 Sadie Paterson F Jr.
25 Mayson Lower F Sr.
27 Lyla McKechnie F So.
Coaches and Captains:
Head Coach: Liz Collins
Player Profiles
#2 Anna Burton SOF #4 Aliza Mansfield JRF
Stats: Stats:
Season GP G A Pts PIM Shots Season GP G A Pts PIM Shots
2024-25 2024-25
2023-24 2023-24
2022-23 2022-23
2021-22 2021-22
#6 Grace Keane SOF #9 Sophia Yelverton JR F
Stats: Stats:
Season GP G A Pts PIM Shots Season GP G A Pts PIM Shots
2024-25 2024-25
2023-24 2023-24
2022-23 2022-23
2021-22 2021-22
#13 Alex Wisentaner JR D #15 Mia Beaudette SO D
Stats: Stats:
Season GP G A Pts PIM Shots Season GP G A Pts PIM Shots
2024-25 2024-25
2023-24 2023-24



Season GP G A Pts PIM Shots
2022-23

2021-22

#16 Georgia Stahl SOF

Stats:

Season GP G A Pts PIM
2024-25

2023-24

2022-23

2021-22

Shots

#19 Sophia Sullivan SO F

Stats:

Season GP G A Pts PIM Shots
2024-25

2023-24

2022-23

2021-22

#22 Sadie Paterson JRF

Stats:

Season GP G A Pts PIM Shots
2024-25

2023-24

2022-23

2021-22

#27 Lyla McKechnie SO F

Stats:

Season GP G A Pts PIM
2024-25

2023-24

2022-23

2021-22

Shots

Season GP G A Pts
2022-23

2021-22

#18 Sam Zadroga SR D

Stats:

Season GP G A Pts
2024-25

2023-24

2022-23

2021-22

#21 Dylan Damian JR F

Stats:

Season GP G A Pts
2024-25

2023-24

2022-23

2021-22

#25 Mayson Lower SR F

Stats:

Season GP G A Pts
2024-25

2023-24

2022-23

2021-22

PIM

PIM

PIM

PIM

Shots

Shots

Shots

Shots
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